Michigan
2022-23 School Year
State Total
Barry ISD
Genesee ISD

Montcalm Area ISD

Lake Orion Community Schools
Washtenaw ISD

Ottawa Area ISD

Jenison Public Schools

Ann Arbor Public Schools

Hazel Park, School District of the City of
Saline Area Schools

Berrien RESA

St. Joseph County ISD

Kent ISD

Van Buren ISD

Delta-Schoolcraft ISD

Mecosta-Osceola ISD

Macomb ISD

Lincoln Park, School District of the City of
Gratiot-Isabella RESD

Utica Community Schools

Muskegon Area ISD

Zeeland Public Schools

Fruitport Community Schools

Allegan Area Educational Service Agency
Alma Public Schools
Carman-Ainsworth Community Schools
Hudsonville Public School District
Kentwood Public Schools

Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD

Traverse City Area Public Schools
Berkley School District

Orchard View Schools

Bay City School District

Birmingham Public Schools

Ypsilanti Community Schools

Students with Known

Disabilities
Seclusions Restraints
11,910 9,076
663 531
453 530
850 92
376 234
459 165
276 310
168 236
290 208
392 92
185 276
249 195
326 111
308 105
239 129
81 264
195 148
260 63
168 120
132 168
226 67
143 95
102 133
105 84
91 152
98 113
95 128
110 70
131 68
0 200
81 104
102 82
104 93
134 45
114 65
94 83

Students without
Known Disabilities
Seclusions Restraints
642 934
0 0
0 0
0 0
13 15
0 0
0 1
46 84
11 10
1 1
1 18
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 12
0 0
1 1
0 27
17 13
30 29
0 0
17 1
1 1
22 1
1 1
0 0
12 1
13 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
S+R

22,562
1,194
983
942
638
624
587
534
519
486
480
444
437
414
368
345
343
323
301
300
295
265
265
248
243
229
225
203
201
200
198
198
197
179
179
177

Average
Use per
Day

125.3
6.6
5.5
5.2
3.5
3.5
3.3
3.0
2.9
2.7
2.7
2.5
2.4
2.3
2.0
1.9
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.4
1.3
1.3
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.0
1.0
1.0



